
Sl 
No 

NAME District Phone No. E-Mail ID 

1 Aleemunnisa I. Tumkur 9845358976 nayeemasif786@gmail.com  
2 Ashok G. Kulkarni Koppala 9741978199 kanaginahal.kulkarni@gmail.com  
3 B. M. Chawhan Gadag 9845963130 Bmchawhan1958@gmail.com 
4 Basavaraj M. Shetti Gulbarga 9342962844 shettibasavaraj4271@gmail.com 
5 Basavaraj S Mayacharya Bagalkot 9880554461 basavaraj.mayachari@gmail.com 
6 Basavaraja G Chitradurga 9449628950 basavarajg53@gmail.com 
7 Bimba K. R.  Shimoga 9845984728 bimbasagar@rediffmail.com 
8 C. V. Myageri Gadag 9341105133 cvmyageri@rediffmail.com 
9 Chandrakanth Reddy Gulbarga 9480149443 reddycbr478@gmail.com 
10 Chopdar B. Chikkamagalur 08262222832 chopdar.2008@rediffmail.com 
11 Danappa Sajjan Raichur 9880717945 danappa.sajjan@gmail.com 
12 Geetha H. T. Hassan 9739257976 dietgeetha@gmail.com  
13 Geetha N Mysore 9448265819 geethasringeri@gmail.com 
14 Gopinath N. Kalbhag Mangalore 9448026552 gopisindhu_12@yahoo.co.in 
15 Hanumanthappa Bellary 9448350266 hanumanthappakh@gmail.com  
16 K. M. Gangadaraswamy Chitradurga 9449423179 kmgangadhar@yahoo.com 
17 K. M. Indiramma Hassan 9731789316 kmindiramma@gmail.com  
18 Khamer Sultana Bangalore ® 9731005910 khamerniyaz@gmail.com 
19 M. Sheelarani Bangalore ®  9964267682 sheelarani72@rediffmail.com 
20 Mangala M. Tumkur 9449287664 mangala.1954@rediffmail.com 
21 Manjunatha S. R. Bidar 9964178377 manjunatha.sr3@gmail.com 
22 Meenakshi Huded Bijapur 9448913683 mvhuded@rediffmail.com 
23 Meenaxi F. Patil Belgaum 9886895761 meenaxipl@gmail.com  
24 N. S. Sowmya Bangalore (U) 9480176202 rameshsowmya6@gmail.com 
25 N. Y. Mabrumkar Ilkal 9980361354 ningappa48@gmail.com 
26 Naveeda Khanum Shimoga 9845563395 naveeda.dast@rediffmail.com 
27 P. L. Vijayalakshmi Chamarajanagar 9845105946 vijayamma73@rediffmail.com 
28 Pradeep Kumar Kolar 9845441084 pradeepfa@gmail.com  
29 R. Sheshanarayana Chamarajanagar 9449005150 sheshanarayana@rediffmail.com 
30 Rama Mogera Udupi 9740763486 ramamogera@gmail.com 
31 Rekha C. Naik Uttara Kannada 9342015745 me.rekhaniranjan@rediffmail.com 
32 Renukamma M. Mandya 9731356860 renukamma.08@rediffmail.com 
33 Renukappa S Buradi Koppala 9902995252 renukappa73@gmail.com 
34 S. Jnaneshwar Haveri 9886466204 jnanesh.skes@gmail.com  
35 S. M. Inamdar Bijapur 9986523804 sayeedakhtar54@rediffmail.com 
36 S. R. Sureshbabu Bellary 9844874314 saisamruddhi@gmail.com 
37 Savita Prakash Naik Uttara Kannada 9449020473 savitaprakash1962@rediffmail.com 
38 Savitha B. N. Davanagere 9844235336 savitha.1972@rediffmail.com 
39 Shashikala M.  Davanagere 9449061182 dietshashi@yahoo.com 
40 Shobhavati B. Naikar Dharwad 08362465886 shobha.naikar@gmail.com 
41 Shrinivasa C. Mandya 9448739714 srinivasa.cgowda@gmail.com 
42 Sreekantesha Mysore 9916892455 sreekantesha@rediffmail.com 
43 Sumithra bai Raichur 9886509841 ssroshanrakesh512@gmail.com 
44 Sumithramma S. Chickmagalore 9480076469 sumithramma.1966@gmail.com 
45 Tarabai Karabari Bidar 228918 smttara2008@rediffmail.com 
46 V. Adilakshmamma Kolar 9743103907 reddy.lakshmi8@gmail.com 
47 Vijayalakshmi M. 

Hanchinal 
Dharwad 9964362480 vmh1968@gmail.com 



48 Vijayamma R. Patil Haveri 9448302201 vijayamma73@rediffmail.com  
49 Vinoda R. Revankar Udupi 9964195035 revankarvinoda@gmail.com 
50 Vinutha B. S. Bangalore (U) 9880163174 vinuthajp.seshadri8@gmail.com  

51 Vishwanatha K. V.  Kodagu 9945926359 dietvishu@hotmail.com 
52 Y. K. Thimmegowda Kodagu 9448972191 dietykt@gmail.com 
    vidya.shetti@rediffmail.com 

Online Facilitators 

53 Vasant D. Bhat RIE Mysore 0821-
2518235 

bhatvd@yahoo.co.in 

54 Manjula R,  DSERT  Manmaha@gmail.com 
55 Kumaraswamy, H DIET, Mysore  kumaraswamy64@rediffmail.com 
56 Hariprasad DIET, Shimoga  harivana@gmail.com 
57 Raghavendra DIET, Kolar  tkrkes@zapak.com 
58 Malathi, B. S. DSERT  Malathikaushik@gmail.com 
59 Kasinath, H. M. K U Dharwad  drhmkasinath@gmail.com 
60 Ekbote, E. R. G U Gulbarga  drekbote@rediffmail.com 
61 Bhaskara, S IASE, Bangalore  bhaskara_iase@yahoo.co.in 
62 Mulla DIET, Belgaum  mullasir2002@yahoo.com 
63 S N Das Vijaya CTE  sndass49@gmail.com 
64 Asha KVD RIE, Mysore  drakvdk@rediffmail.com  

65 Kulkarni, S. P. RIE, Mysore  spkulkarni@rediffmail.com  

66 Rathnaiah DIET, Tumkur  rathnaiahk@yahoo.co.in 
67 Talwar, M. S.  B U Bangalore  mstalawar@yahoo.com 
68 Jubilee Padmanabhan RIE, Mysore  jubileep2004@yahoo.co.in  
 
 
 


